

## ERRATA.

### PAGE. LINE.

- 2 — 38 For 1807 read 1787.  
9 — 24 After *Lot* insert inverted commas.  
13 — 5 After *proceeding* insert a crotchet ]  
33 — 25 For *that* read *those*.  
46 — 5 For the last *to* read *at*.  
70 — 40 For *records* read *record*.  
98 — 9 Erase *no*.  
113 — 32 For 6 read 2.  
154 — In the fourth marginal note. For 55 read 65.  
161 — 13 After *notè* insert a semicolon.  
— 15 After *note* erase the semicolon, and insert a comma.  
174 — 18 After *did* insert *not*.  
183 — 36 After *and* insert *after deducting* £10,000 for *Mr. Harford*.  
199 — 5 Strike out the parenthesis  
200 — In the margin. For *D'Anjou & Ball v Deagle*, read *Brayfield v Brayfield*.  
221 — In the marginal note, line 40. After *did* insert *not*.  
240 — In the marginal note, line 26. For *of* read *to*.  
251 — 4 For 1820 read 1800.  
286 — 29 After *defendant* insert inverted commas.  
293 — 14 For *ensure* read *emure*.  
294 — 5 After *did* insert *not*.  
295 — 22 For *sold* read *held*.  
315 — 23 After *valid* insert inverted commas.  
316 — 9 For *estate* read *state*.  
369 — 13 For *complainants* read *claimants*.  
373 — 54 For 800 read 900.  
376 — 31 After *suggested* change the comma into a semicolon.  
379 — 17 For *the* read *true*.  
396 — 23 Erase *was*.  
399 — 2 For *and* read *are*.  
440 — 43 After *defendant* strike out the semicolon.  
443 — 30 After *pleaded* insert *three pleas, viz. non assumpsit, non assumpsit in fra tres annos, &c.*  
445 — 37 After *acres* erase *certain*.  
498 — 31 After *that* insert *court*.  
502 — 2 For *on* read *or*.  
512 — 19 For *using* read *issuing*.  
514 — 29 For *filed* read *field*.  
541 — 11 For *demand* read *demurrer*.  
551 — Between the 14th and 15th lines insert AMENDMENT MADE &C.